Year
1896

1927
1931
1932

1937
1940
1947
1948
1949

1961

1962

1963
1964
1965
1965
1966
1967
1967
1968
1969
1972
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Nationalization of Bill of Rights

Provision

Just compensation for public
use of private property

Free Speech
Free Press

Right to counsel in capital
cases

Free assembly & association
Free exercise of religion

No establishment of religion
Right to public trial

No unreasonable search
& seizure

Exclusion of unreasonabl
seized evidence from tria

No cruel and unusual
punishment

Counsel in felony cases

No forced self-incrimination
Right to confront witnesses
Right to privacy

Right to impartial jury
Right to speedy trial

Right to subpoena witnesses

Right to trial by jury

Right against double jeopardy

Counsel for all jailable
offences

Case

Missouri Pacific
Railroad v. Neb

Gitlow v. NY
Near v. Minn

Powell v. Alabama

DeJonge v. OR

Cantwell v. CT

Everson v. Bd of Education
In re Oliver

Wolfv. Colorado
Mapp v. Ohio
Robinson v. CA

Gideon v. Wainwright
Malloy v Hogan
Pointer v. Texas
Griswoldv. CT
Parker v. Gladden
Klopfer v. NC
Washington v. TX
Duncan v. LA

Benton v. Maryland

Argersinger v.
Hamlim



Provisions of Bill of Rights Not Applied to States

Amendment Right

2 Right to Bear Arms

3 No Quartering of Troops during peacetime

5 Right to indictment by grand jury

7 No right to civil trial by jury in cases over $20
8 Right against excessive bail

Right against excessive fines
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