## Nationalization of Bill of Rights

Year	Amend	Provision	Case
1896	5	Just compensation for public use of private property	Missouri Pacific Railroad v. Neb
1927	1	Free Speech	Gitlow v. NY
1931	1	Free Press	Near v. Minn
1932	6	Right to counsel in capital cases	Powell v. Alabama
1937	1	Free assembly & association	DeJonge v. OR
1940	1	Free exercise of religion	Cantwell v. CT
1947	1	No establishment of religion	Everson v. Bd of Education
1948	6	Right to public trial	In re Oliver
1949	4	No unreasonable search & seizure	Wolf v. Colorado
1961	4	Exclusion of unreasonably seized evidence from trial	Mapp v. Ohio
1962	8	No cruel and unusual punishment	Robinson v. CA
1963	6	Counsel in felony cases	Gideon v. Wainwright
1964	5	No forced self-incrimination	Malloy v Hogan
1965	6	Right to confront witnesses	Pointer v. Texas
1965	1 4 9	Right to privacy	Griswold v. CT
1966	6	Right to impartial jury	Parker v. Gladden
1967	6	Right to speedy trial	Klopfer v. NC
1967	6	Right to subpoena witnesses	Washington v. TX
1968	6	Right to trial by jury	Duncan v. LA
1969	5	Right against double jeopardy	Benton v. Maryland
1972	6	Counsel for all jailable offences	Argersinger v. Hamlim

## Provisions of Bill of Rights Not Applied to States

Amendment	Right
2	Right to Bear Arms
3	No Quartering of Troops during peacetime
5	Right to indictment by grand jury
7	No right to civil trial by jury in cases over \$20
8	Right against excessive bail Right against excessive fines